

Hispanic Roundtable, Inc. Community Restoration Funds

1140 Geneva Street Racine, WI 53404 www.hispanicroundtable.net

The Hispanic Roundtable has created a subcommittee called Community Restoration Fund. Our mission is to strengthen the community based on a servant mentality. To create a network of professionals allied in partnership to collaborate instead of compete, to share resources, benefits and profits. Working in tandem to promote a safe and habitable environment for low income homeowners who have exhausted all other possible resources. This would create a fund that would be available for people in dire need of home repair.

It is with great pleasure that I offer your organization a great opportunity to become a valuable sponsor for the Community Restoration Fund. Five Years from now the Community Restoration Fund will serve to be the catalyst for the implementation of sustainable programs for home improvement as well as emergency repair. We request you to come forward and contribute not only in terms of monetary funds, but also by helping us publish the awareness of this program. We would be grateful if you sponsor us in this noble cause. All donations will be tax deductible. The 501 c3 would allow for companies such as yourself, as well as any other corporations to make larger donations toward this fund also.

A contribution form has been enclosed along with the letter. If you want more information, please feel free to contact one of us.

Thank you for your support in advance.

Sincerely,

Community Restoration Fund Committee

Mario Martinez- (262) 456-0321

Janie Rivera Conley- (414) 688-8595

Vanessa A Reyes- (262) 902-5676



Hispanic Roundtable, Inc. Community Restoration Funds

1140 Geneva Street Racine, WI 53404 www.hispanicroundtable.net

Community Restoration Fund Sponsors

() Platinum Sponsor (\$1,000)
() <u>Gold Sponsor (\$500</u>)
() Silver Sponsor (\$250)
() <u>Bronze (\$100)</u>
() <u>Other</u> \$
Company Name:
Contact Person:
Contact Number/email address:

Please make your check payable to: Hispanic Roundtable-CRF